
1. Summary

Meeting title

PRE-BID-IDIQ CONTRACT-
RFQ#512438-Exterior Yard 
Renovations @ Various Dev. BX, 
512439-Exterior Yard 
Renovations @ Various 

Attended participants 37
Start time 7/14/25, 10:44:48 AM
End time 7/14/25, 11:23:09 AM
Meeting duration 38m 21s
Average attendance time 19m 36s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration
Johnson, Latrena 7/14/25, 11:05:55 AM 7/14/25, 11:08:00 AM2m 4s
Dokubo, Kinta 7/14/25, 10:45:13 AM 7/14/25, 11:22:19 AM37m 5s
Tsui, Shaotang 7/14/25, 10:46:52 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:08 AM23m 23s
New Safeway Contracting Corp. (Unverified)7/14/25, 10:48:11 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:17 AM30m 6s
CUBE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC7/14/25, 10:49:39 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:26 AM28m 46s
Nikhil (Unverified) 7/14/25, 10:50:06 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:17 AM28m 11s
JP Manaloto 7/14/25, 10:50:08 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:03 AM27m 55s
Carina Padua 7/14/25, 10:50:29 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:09 AM27m 40s
Jim Roger (Unverified) 7/14/25, 10:50:47 AM 7/14/25, 11:21:56 AM31m 8s
 13474653071 (Unverified) 7/14/25, 10:51:06 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:28 AM27m 22s
William Karis 7/14/25, 10:52:59 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:01 AM25m 2s
Christian Cahill 7/14/25, 10:56:03 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:22 AM22m 19s
Campbell, Edlina 7/14/25, 10:57:16 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:08 AM20m 51s
Streets, Fabio 7/14/25, 10:57:17 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:09 AM20m 51s
Neil Shah 7/14/25, 10:58:00 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:06 AM20m 6s
Nagendran, Nirojan 7/14/25, 10:58:11 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:14 AM20m 2s
Aquino, Roberto 7/14/25, 10:58:14 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:12 AM19m 58s
Paul Pedretti 7/14/25, 10:58:43 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:15 AM19m 32s
Eusuf, Muhammad 7/14/25, 10:59:00 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:14 AM19m 13s
eric C 7/14/25, 11:00:16 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:02 AM17m 45s
Voronoff, Elliott 7/14/25, 11:00:34 AM 7/14/25, 11:19:43 AM19m 9s
Rick Gilston 7/14/25, 11:00:45 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:07 AM17m 22s
Patowary, Imran 7/14/25, 11:00:53 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:18 AM17m 25s
Hamza Filali (Unverified) 7/14/25, 11:00:53 AM 7/14/25, 11:01:56 AM1m 3s
Aubrianna Schlottman 7/14/25, 11:01:12 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:06 AM16m 53s
Soukas, George 7/14/25, 11:01:42 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:32 AM16m 49s
Andrew Martin 7/14/25, 11:01:56 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:17 AM16m 21s
Luca Toscano 7/14/25, 11:02:05 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:25 AM16m 19s
Hamza Filali (Unverified) 7/14/25, 11:02:24 AM 7/14/25, 11:23:09 AM20m 44s
Clark, Shane 7/14/25, 11:03:16 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:15 AM14m 59s
Yuriy Agranov 7/14/25, 11:03:21 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:08 AM14m 47s



Walden, Janald 7/14/25, 11:03:40 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:10 AM14m 29s
Henry Yu (Unverified) 7/14/25, 11:03:50 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:32 AM14m 42s
Adames, Cecelia 7/14/25, 11:04:00 AM 7/14/25, 11:22:18 AM18m 17s
Kimura, Tomo 7/14/25, 11:04:57 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:13 AM13m 15s
peter (Unverified) 7/14/25, 11:06:18 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:05 AM11m 46s
David JCC (Unverified) 7/14/25, 11:06:25 AM 7/14/25, 11:18:11 AM11m 46s



Email Role
Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
shaotang.tsui@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Attendee

billy@sirakconstruction.com Presenter
ccahill@csi-security.us Presenter
Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
neil@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Nirojan.Nagendran@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Roberto.Aquino@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Presenter
Muhammad.Eusuf@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Presenter
Elliott.Voronoff@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
rick@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Imran.Patowary@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Presenter
aschlottman@slsco.com Presenter
george.soukas@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
andy@jecnyc.com Presenter
LToscano@dubnerco.com Presenter

Presenter
Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
YAgranov@wdfinc.net Presenter



Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Presenter

Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Tomo.Kimura@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Presenter
Presenter


